
 

Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad

A B C D E F G H I

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 480 520 271 382 347 52 165 452 331

                   

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243

                   

95 48 47 47 36 13 10 20 35 30

9% 10% 9% 17% 10% 3% 7% 7% 10% 12%

DE E *

138 72 66 76 50 13 13 32 54 39

14% 15% 13% 27% 14% 3% 9% 12% 16% 16%

DE E *

80 41 39 47 26 7 7 20 31 21

8% 8% 8% 17% 8% 2% 5% 7% 9% 9%

DE E *

43 26 17 23 17 3 6 11 16 11

4% 5% 3% 8% 5% 1% 4% 4% 5% 4%

E E *

50 23 27 25 21 3 3 8 23 15

5% 5% 5% 9% 6% 1% 2% 3% 7% 6%

E E *

514 217 297 137 175 201 56 116 196 146

51% 44% 58% 49% 51% 54% 38% 42% 58% 60%

A * FG FG

432 182 250 100 143 188 53 87 167 125

43% 37% 49% 36% 41% 50% 36% 32% 50% 51%

A CD * G FG

201 78 123 57 79 65 20 48 80 53

20% 16% 24% 20% 23% 17% 13% 17% 24% 22%

A *

97 50 46 36 35 26 13 30 37 16

10% 10% 9% 13% 10% 7% 9% 11% 11% 7%

E * I

175 94 81 53 85 37 5 16 56 97

18% 19% 16% 19% 25% 10% 4% 6% 17% 40%

E E * FG FGH

296 116 181 89 114 93 22 87 112 76

30% 24% 35% 32% 33% 25% 15% 31% 33% 31%

A E * F F F

332 151 181 108 101 123 45 84 120 84

33% 31% 35% 39% 29% 33% 31% 30% 36% 34%

D *

213 91 123 62 74 78 36 57 73 47

21% 19% 24% 22% 21% 21% 25% 21% 22% 19%

*

190 88 102 64 54 72 11 46 74 59

19% 18% 20% 23% 16% 19% 7% 17% 22% 24%

* F FG

75 40 35 43 25 6 8 21 29 17

8% 8% 7% 15% 7% 2% 5% 8% 9% 7%

DE E *

371 177 195 132 148 91 57 108 128 79

37% 36% 38% 47% 43% 25% 39% 39% 38% 33%

E E *

148 79 69 44 59 45 12 46 57 34

15% 16% 14% 16% 17% 12% 8% 17% 17% 14%

*

72 49 24 39 25 8 8 32 21 11

7% 10% 5% 14% 7% 2% 5% 12% 6% 4%

B DE E * HI

278 116 162 109 105 65 47 80 95 56

28% 24% 32% 39% 30% 17% 32% 29% 28% 23%

A E E *

157 99 58 30 46 80 36 53 38 30

16% 20% 11% 11% 13% 21% 24% 19% 11% 12%

B CD HI* HI

2603 1219 1383 869 945 789 296 664 945 698

260% 249% 271% 309% 273% 212% 203% 241% 282% 287%

Thinking about the past 12 months, which of the following apply to you personally?

Gender AGE EDUCATION

Lost my job

Training/New Job (Net)

   Got a new job

   Started a second or third job

   Retrained for a new career or pursued further training 

for my current job

Cut Spending (Net)

   Reduced non-essential spending on things like 

entertainment or travel

   Reduced spending on essentials like food or clothing in 

order to pay for other essential needs

   Sold off possessions to help pay the bills

Worked from home for an extended period of time

Gained weight

In Better Shape (Net)

   Lost weight

   Spent more time being physically active

Started or ended a romantic relationship.

Mental Health, Addition And Alcohol (Net)

   Consumed more alcohol

   Struggled with addiction

   Struggled with my mental health

None of the above

Sigma

- Column Means: 

   Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I

   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Statistics: 

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions: 

   Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I

   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



 

Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad

A B C D E F G H I

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 480 520 271 382 347 52 165 452 331

                   

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243

                   

80 59 21 23 16 41 7 30 25 19

8% 12% 4% 8% 5% 11% 5% 11% 7% 8%

B D *

93 42 51 25 38 31 16 22 38 17

9% 9% 10% 9% 11% 8% 11% 8% 11% 7%

* I

93 42 51 25 38 31 16 22 38 17

9% 9% 10% 9% 11% 8% 11% 8% 11% 7%

* I

76 33 42 27 30 19 7 21 28 19

8% 7% 8% 9% 9% 5% 5% 8% 8% 8%

*

61 31 30 29 21 11 14 14 20 12

6% 6% 6% 10% 6% 3% 10% 5% 6% 5%

E *

124 66 59 45 55 24 6 34 40 45

12% 13% 11% 16% 16% 7% 4% 12% 12% 19%

E E * FH

18 8 9 5 3 9 - 4 8 6

2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 3% - 1% 2% 3%

*

12 9 3 2 9 2 2 1 4 6

1% 2% 1% 1% 3% * 1% * 1% 2%

E *

26 16 10 9 6 11 3 9 7 7

3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 3%

*

117 52 65 24 44 49 30 38 34 15

12% 11% 13% 8% 13% 13% 21% 14% 10% 6%

HI* I I

22 11 11 6 5 11 7 4 9 1

2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 3% 5% 1% 3% 1%

* I

112 42 70 36 45 31 11 42 31 28

11% 9% 14% 13% 13% 8% 8% 15% 9% 11%

A *

229 109 120 44 62 123 40 50 75 64

23% 22% 23% 16% 18% 33% 28% 18% 22% 26%

CD *

969 478 491 275 333 361 143 269 319 238

97% 98% 96% 98% 96% 97% 98% 98% 95% 98%

Thinking about your current situation, what is the greatest barrier to financial security for you and your family?

Gender AGE EDUCATION

Taxes

Debt (Net)

   Credit card debt

Low wages

Inability to find work

Housing costs (e.g. mortgage, rent)

Healthcare costs

Paying for my kids' education

Looking after an elderly parent or loved one

Groceries/food costs

Transportation (e.g. gas prices, auto expenses, etc.)

Ability to save

No barriers, I/we already have financial security

Sigma

Statistics: 

Overlap formulae used

   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Proportions: 

   Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I

   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means: 

   Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I


